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Volkswagen Used Car Check 
Condition Report

This certificate verifies that, at the time the Volkswagen Used Car Check was conducted, the vehicle 
identified on this Condition Report underwent the checks listed below. This certificate verifies 
that this vehicle has completed a comprehensive series of tests by a Volkswagen technician. The 
following Condition Report details the results of 105 points of inspection categorised into: Interior, 
Exterior, Underbody, Pre-Road Test and Road Test.

Scope of the check

Interior: an inspection of all interior 
aspects of the vehicle, noting any damage 
or functionality issues to features such as 
seatbelts, airbags and locks.

Exterior: an inspection of all exterior 
aspects of the vehicle, including cosmetic 
or functional issues with features such as 
lights, body paint and wheels.

Underbody: involves raising the vehicle on 
a hoist in order to conduct an inspection of 
parts including the transmission, suspension 
and exhaust.

Pre-road test: an inspection of features 
that are required to make the vehicle 
operational. It includes tests performed on 
coolant, oil level and fuel system.

Polo 
70TSI Trendline

Vehicle details

Model year
2015

Fuel type
Petrol

Transmission
7-Speed Auto DSG

VIN
WVWZZZAWKU03907

Odometer (end of check)
112,345km

Engine
1.0 Litre

Registration
CA11AA

Car check date
04/01/2021

Road test: allows 15-20 minutes for the 
vehicle to reach operating temperature and 
includes a performance test on features 
including the steering wheel, suspension 
and brakes.
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This category includes a report on all interior aspects of the vehicle, noting any damage or functionality issues to features such 
as seatbelts, airbags and locks.

Test

Test

Test

Test

Visual

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Visual

Visual

Test

Test

Interior

001 

002 

003 

004 

005 

006 

007 

008 

009 

010 

011 

012 

013 

014 

Remote open/close

Keys

Function, feel

Doors/Handles

Paired phones deleted

Bluetooth phone system

Chips, Cracks, Leaks

Windshields

Function

Seat Heaters

Switches, Regulator

Window Operation

Adjustment/Lock

Steering Wheel

Function

Automatic Tailgate Operation

Function

Warning Chimes

Chips, Cracks, Leaks

Side and Back Windows

Function, damage

Seats/Headrests

Function, wear

Seat belts/Retractors and Buckles

Function, damage

Air Bags

Damage

Console
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Test

Visual

Test

Test

Test

Visual

Visual

Test

Visual

Test

Test

Visual

Visual

Operation 

016 

017 

018 

019 

020 

021 

022 

023 

024 

025 

026 

027 

028 

029 

Function, damage

Function

Function

Function

Wear, Damage

Damage

Mirrors (Interior and Exterior)

Instrument Lights

Lighter/12V Outlets

Door/Child Safety Locks

Upholstery

Door Panels, Fuel/Boot Release

Set to correct times

Function, Light, Lock

Function, Sealing

Function

Function

Wear, Damage

Damage

Wear, Damage

Clock

Glovebox/Ashtray

Sunroof

Dome, Map, Sun Visor Lights

Alarm System

Carpet/Floor Mats/Boot

Headliner/Sun Visor

Ignition Switch

015 

Turn to “On”All Warning Lights 

Ignition Switch
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The pre-road test involves an inspection of features that are required to make the vehicle operational. It includes tests 
performed on coolant, oil level and fuel system. 

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Test

Test

Visual

Visual

Visual

Pre-road test

039 

040 

042 

031 

033 

034 

036 

038 

041 

043 

030 

032 

035 

037 

Damage, Replacement Interval 

Timing Belt

Level, Condition

Engine Oil

Level

Coolant

Condition

Battery Cables/Clamps 

Loose, Condition

V-belts

Condition

Ignition Leads

Leaks, Hoses, Radiator-Pumps

Cooling System

Condition

Coolant

Function, Condition

Battery/Charging System

Wire Routing, Connections

Electrical System

Condition

Air Filter

Fluid Level, Leak

Washer Reservoir

TestFunction, Noise

Cooling Fan

TestFunction, Noise

A/C Compressor, Clutch 

Protected to temperature: 
-22 degrees
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This category includes a report on all exterior aspects of the vehicle, including cosmetic or functional issues with features 
such as lights, body paint and wheels.

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

Exterior

045 

047 

049 

044 

046 

048 

050 

052 

051 

053 

Leaks, Fittings, Filter

Scratch, Dent, Rust, Marks

Damage, Operation

Lens Damage

Fuel System

Body and paint (Driver side)

Turn Signal/Marker 

Headlights

Fluid Level

Fluid Level

Scratch, Dent, Rust, Marks

Scratch, Dent, Rust, Marks

Power Steering

Brake Reservoir

Body and paint (Passenger side)

Body and paint (Rear / Roof / Bonnet)

Visual

Visual

Operation

High/Low Beam

Emergency Flashers

Headlights

VisualLens Damage, Operation

Tail/Brake/Reverse/License Plate Lights 

VisualLens Damage, Operation

Fog Lights054 

055 

VisualOperation

High-Mount Brake Light 056 
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Test

Visual

Test

Visual

Visual

Visual

Visual

063 

065 

067 

064 

066 

068 

Switch function and Light operation

Cargo Tray

Clear and cleaned

Set expiration date

Sunroof drains

Tyre mobility

Damage, Tyre Pressure

Damaged, Matched

Oil Leak

Leaks, Worn

Spare Tyre, Jack, Tool Kit 

Wheels

Transmission 

C/V Joint Boots 

Test

Visual

Visual

Function, Feel, Lights

Condition, Function

Worn Mounts

Boot/Rear Hatch/Trim/Roof Rack 

Cabriolet Roof

Transmission 

The underbody test involves raising the vehicle on a hoist in order to conduct an inspection of parts including the 
transmission, suspension and exhaust.

Underbody 
(Vehicle on hoist)

VisualCondition

Tread Depth

VisualDamage, Missing

Wheel Covers 

VisualDamaged, Pressure

Tyres

Tread depth (mm): LF 22 RF 25 RR 24 LR 30

069 

057 

059 

062 

058 

060 

061 

N/A
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Visual

Visual

Measure

070 

072 

074 

076 

078 

071 

073 

075 

077 

Damage

Leaks, Damage, Weak

Thickness

Control Arms, Bushings, etc. 

Shock Absorber/Struts/Springs 

Brake Pad Lining 

Visual

Visual

Visual

Damage

Leaks, Mounts

Damaged, Leaking

Axles, Suspension 

Engine

Brake System 

079 

080 

Thickness (mm): 13

Thickness (mm): 23

Condition: Light damage

Condition: Light damage

082 

083 

081 

VisualLeaks, Alignment

Exhaust 

Visual/Measure

Visual/Measure

Visual

Leaks, Specs

Thickness

Damage, Wear

Brake Discs /Callipers 

Brake Discs /Callipers 

Exhaust 

VisualDamaged, Leaks

Hoses 

VisualLeaks, Noise

Steering 

VisualOther damage, Leaks

Rear Final Drive

VisualOther damage, Leaks

Underbody 
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085 

087 

089 

084 

086 

088 

Test

Test

Test

Test

Visual

Test

Test

Performance, Slippage, Noise, Shift 
points, down shift

Automatic Transmission/DSG

Starting, Performance, Idle, Knock, 
Vibration, Valve Noise, Smoke

Engine

Performance, Shifting, Noise

Operation, Slippage, Shudder

Position (straight)

Noise

Noise, Effort, Vibration, Pulling

Manual Transmission

Clutch

Steering Wheel

Differential

Steering

TestFunction, Noise

Speedometer

The road test allows 15-20 minutes for the vehicle to reach operating temperature and includes a performance test on 
features including the steering wheel, suspension and brakes. 

Road Test

TestOperation, Noise

Heater

090 

Odometer reading at start of road test:       112,340 km

092 

094 

096 

091 

093 

095 

Test

Test

Operation, Noise

Function

A/C System / Defroster 

Parking Brake 

TestFunction, Feel, Noise

Brakes

TestFunction, Feel, Noise

Suspension
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Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Function

Function

Function/Jets Aim

Function/Pre-Sets

Noise, Vibration 

Function, Performance

Hot Start/Idle

Horn(s)

CD/Navigation 

Wipers/Washers (F and R)

Noise, Vibration 

Wind Noise, Squeaks, Rattles / Wheel 
Bearing or Exhaust Noises

Function

Cruise Control

Radio/Antenna 

Speakers 

Wiper Blades/Arms 

Engine 

Odometer reading at end of road test:       112,345 km

097 

098 

099 

100 

101 

102 

103 

105 

104 


