\bigotimes

Volkswagen Used Car Check Condition Report

This certificate verifies that, at the time the Volkswagen Used Car Check was conducted, the vehicle identified on this Condition Report underwent the checks listed below. This certificate verifies that this vehicle has completed a comprehensive series of tests by a Volkswagen technician. The following Condition Report details the results of 105 points of inspection categorised into: Interior, Exterior, Underbody, Pre-Road Test and Road Test.

Scope of the check

3

 (φ)

Interior: an inspection of all interior aspects of the vehicle, noting any damage or functionality issues to features such as seatbelts, airbags and locks.

Exterior: an inspection of all exterior aspects of the vehicle, including cosmetic or functional issues with features such as lights, body paint and wheels.

Underbody: involves raising the vehicle on a hoist in order to conduct an inspection of parts including the transmission, suspension and exhaust.

> **Pre-road test:** an inspection of features that are required to make the vehicle operational. It includes tests performed on coolant, oil level and fuel system.

Road test: allows 15-20 minutes for the vehicle to reach operating temperature and includes a performance test on features including the steering wheel, suspension and brakes.



J Interior

This category includes a report on all interior aspects of the vehicle, noting any damage or functionality issues to features such as seatbelts, airbags and locks.

001	Keys Remote open/close	Test		
002	Steering Wheel Adjustment/Lock	Test		
003	Doors/Handles Function, feel	Test		
004	Automatic Tailgate Operation Function	Test		
005	Bluetooth phone system Paired phones deleted	Test		
006	Warning Chimes Function	Test		
007	Window Operation Switches, Regulator	Test		
008	Console Damage	Visual		
009	Side and Back Windows Chips, Cracks, Leaks	Visual	\checkmark	
010	Windshields Chips, Cracks, Leaks	Visual	\checkmark	
011	Seats/Headrests Function, damage	Test	\checkmark	
012	Seat Heaters Function	Test	\checkmark	
013	Seat belts/Retractors and Buckles Function, wear	Test	\checkmark	
014	Air Bags Function, damage	Test	\checkmark	

#	System and features checked	Inspection type	Results	Comments
015	Mirrors (Interior and Exterior) Function, damage	Test	\checkmark	
016	Clock Set to correct times	Test		
017	Glovebox/Ashtray Function, Light, Lock	Visual		
018	Instrument Lights Function	Visual		
019	Sunroof Function, Sealing	Test		
020	Lighter/12V Outlets Function	Test		
021	Dome, Map, Sun Visor Lights Function	Test		
022	Door/Child Safety Locks Function	Test	\	
023	Alarm System Function	Test		
024	Upholstery Wear, Damage	Visual	\checkmark	
025	Carpet/Floor Mats/Boot Wear, Damage	Visual	\checkmark	
026	Door Panels, Fuel/Boot Release Damage	Visual	\checkmark	
027	Headliner/Sun Visor Damage	Visual	\checkmark	
028	Ignition Switch Wear, Damage	Operation	\checkmark	
029	Ignition Switch All Warning Lights	Turn to "On"	\checkmark	

#

3

Pre-road test The pre-road test involves an inspection of features that are required to make the vehicle operational. It includes tests performed on coolant, oil level and fuel system.

Results

030	Timing Belt Damage, Replacement Interval	Visual		
031	Cooling System Leaks, Hoses, Radiator-Pumps	Visual		
032	Coolant Level	Visual		
033	Coolant Condition	Test		Protected to temperature: -22 degrees
034	Battery/Charging System Function, Condition	Test		
035	Battery Cables/Clamps Condition	Visual		
036	Ignition Leads Condition	Visual		
037	Electrical System Wire Routing, Connections	Visual		
038	V-belts Loose, Condition	Visual		
039	Air Filter Condition	Visual		
040	A/C Compressor, Clutch Function, Noise	Test	\checkmark	
041	Cooling Fan Function, Noise	Test	\checkmark	
042	Washer Reservoir Fluid Level, Leak	Visual		
043	Engine Oil Level, Condition	Visual		

#	System and features checked	Inspection type	Results	Comments
044	Power Steering Fluid Level	Visual	\checkmark	
045	Brake Reservoir Fluid Level	Visual		
046	Fuel System Leaks, Fittings, Filter	Visual	\	

🖻 Exterior

This category includes a report on all exterior aspects of the vehicle, including cosmetic or functional issues with features such as lights, body paint and wheels.

047	Body and paint (Passenger side) Scratch, Dent, Rust, Marks	Visual	
048	Body and paint (Driver side) Scratch, Dent, Rust, Marks	Visual	
049	Body and paint (Rear / Roof / Bonnet) Scratch, Dent, Rust, Marks	Visual	
050	Turn Signal/Marker Damage, Operation	Visual	
051	Emergency Flashers Operation	Visual	
052	Headlights Lens Damage	Visual	
053	Headlights High/Low Beam	Visual	
054	Fog Lights Lens Damage, Operation	Visual	
055	Tail/Brake/Reverse/License Plate Lights Lens Damage, Operation	Visual	
056	High-Mount Brake Light Operation	Visual	

#	System and features checked	Inspection type	Results	Comments
057	Sunroof drains Clear and cleaned	Visual		
058	Tyre mobility Set expiration date	Test		
059	Cargo Tray Switch function and Light operation	Test		
060	Boot/Rear Hatch/Trim/Roof Rack Function, Feel, Lights	Test		
061	Spare Tyre, Jack, Tool Kit Damage, Tyre Pressure	Visual		
062	Cabriolet Roof Condition, Function	Visual	N/A	

Underbody (Vehicle on hoist) The underbody test involves raising the vehicle on a hoist in order to conduct an inspection of parts including the transmission, suspension and exhaust.

063	Wheels			
	Damaged, Matched	Visual		
064	Tyres Damaged, Pressure	Visual	\checkmark	
065	Tread Depth Condition	Visual	\checkmark	Tread depth (mm): LF 22 RF 25 RR 24 LR 30
066	Wheel Covers Damage, Missing	Visual	\checkmark	
067	Transmission Oil Leak	Visual		
068	Transmission Worn Mounts	Visual	\checkmark	
069	C/V Joint Boots Leaks, Worn	Visual	\checkmark	

#	System and features checked	Inspection type	Results	Comments
070	Axles, Suspension Damage	Visual	\boxtimes	Condition: Light damage
071	Control Arms, Bushings, etc. Damage	Visual	\boxtimes	Condition: Light damage
072	Engine Leaks, Mounts	Visual		
073	Shock Absorber/Struts/Springs Leaks, Damage, Weak	Visual		
074	Brake System Damaged, Leaking	Visual		
075	Brake Pad Lining Thickness	Measure		Thickness (mm): 13
076	Brake Discs /Callipers Thickness	Visual/Measure		Thickness (mm): 23
077	Brake Discs /Callipers Leaks, Specs	Visual/Measure		
078	Exhaust Leaks, Alignment	Visual		
079	Exhaust Damage, Wear	Visual	\checkmark	
080	Steering Leaks, Noise	Visual	\checkmark	
081	Hoses Damaged, Leaks	Visual	\checkmark	
082	Underbody Other damage, Leaks	Visual	\checkmark	
083	Rear Final Drive Other damage, Leaks	Visual	\checkmark	

features including the steering wheel, suspension and brakes.

Odometer reading at start of road test:

Results

The road test allows 15-20 minutes for the vehicle to reach operating temperature and includes a performance test on

112,340 km

084	Engine Starting, Performance, Idle, Knock, Vibration, Valve Noise, Smoke	Test		
085	Automatic Transmission/DSG Performance, Slippage, Noise, Shift points, down shift	Test		
086	Manual Transmission Performance, Shifting, Noise	Test		
087	Differential Noise	Test		
088	Clutch Operation, Slippage, Shudder	Test		
089	Steering Noise, Effort, Vibration, Pulling	Test		
090	Steering Wheel Position (straight)	Visual		
091	Suspension Function, Feel, Noise	Test		
092	Brakes Function, Feel, Noise	Test	\checkmark	
093	Parking Brake Function	Test		
094	A/C System / Defroster Operation, Noise	Test	\checkmark	
095	Heater Operation, Noise	Test	\checkmark	
096	Speedometer Function, Noise	Test	\checkmark	

 \odot

Road Test

#	System and features checked	Inspection type	Results Comments
097	Horn(s) Function	Test	
098	Radio/Antenna Function/Pre-Sets	Test	
099	CD/Navigation Function	Test	
100	Speakers Noise, Vibration	Test	
101	Wipers/Washers (F and R) Function/Jets Aim	Test	
102	Wiper Blades/Arms Function, Performance	Test	
103	Cruise Control Function	Test	
104	Wind Noise, Squeaks, Rattles / Wheel Bearing or Exhaust Noises Noise, Vibration	Test	
105	Engine Hot Start/Idle	Test	

Odometer reading at end of road test: 112,345 km